						_ <del></del>			
RECORDATION FORM PATENTS				ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT				
то	TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).								
	omission Typ			Conveyance Type					
	New Resubmission Document ID	n (Non-Recordation) #							
_	Correction of Reel # Corrective Do	Frame # ocument		Security Agreement Change of Name Other:					
_	Reel # Frame # Execution Date(s)								
Conveying Party(ies)				July 17, 2003					
	Ingrid Geuen Johan Loccut			July 17, 2003					
2.				July 17, 2003					
	Vera Drieghe				July 17, 2000				
4. 5.									
o. 6.									
Ŭ.	Mark if Additi	onal Names of Convey	ing Parties Attache	d					
Re	ceiving Party		· <u>-</u> <u></u>						
110	Name	AGFA-GEVAERT							
	Name	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
	Address	Septestraat 27							
	Address								
	Address	Mortsel	Bel <u>gium</u>		<u>B-2640</u>				
		City	State/Cou	ntry	Zip Code				
	Mark if Additi	onal Names of Receiv	ing Parties Attached	<u>,                                     </u>					
		Name and Address	<u> </u>		<del></del>				
		· ·							
Christopher T. Griffith					Telephone: (312)				
Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd.				Facsimile: (312) 616-5700					
		laza, Suite 4900			Attorney Docket I	No. 225451			
Ch	icago, Illinois 6	80601-67 <u>80</u>							
Pa	ges Ente	r the total number of pa	ages of the attached	d conveyance docum	ent including any at	tachments: 1			
Αp	plication Nun	nber(s) or Patent Nun	nber(s)	☐ Mark if additional numbers attached					
Enter either the Petent Application Number or the Patent Number (D				O NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).					
	Par	tent Application Num	bers		Patent Numbers				
10/	/739 <u>,241</u>								
					<u></u>				
If t	his document i	is being filed together v	with a <i>new</i> Patent A	pplication, enter the o	date the patent	Month Day Year			
		igned by the first name	ed executing invento	DF	· <del></del>	<u> </u>			
		tion Treaty (PCT)			I -	<del></del>			
		ation number only if a	U.S. Application	PCT	PCT	PCT			
Nu	mber has not	been assigned.							
				PCT	PCT	PCT			
					<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
	mber of Prop	erties		Enter the t	otal number of prop	erties involved: 1			
Fe	e Amount								
				Fee Amount for Pro	perties Listed (37 C	FR 3.41): \$40.00			
	Method of Pa								
☐ Enclosed is a check in the amount of									
1	🛛 Charge I	Deposit Account No. 13	2-1216						
Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: 🗵 Yes 📋 No									
Statement and Signature									
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a									
true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.									
	11/1/1//2								
		riffith, Reg. No.	1 1 1 th 161.	(62	January 15, 2004				
33	,392		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	<u> </u>					
	Name of F	Person Signing	∫ Sidar	rativre	<u></u>	<u> Date                                   </u>			
			/ 71	1					

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 014264 FRAME: 0777** 

### ASSIGNMENT

Joint

WHEREAS we, Ingrid Geuens, Johan Loccufier, Vera Drieghe, respectively have made (a) certain new and useful invention(s) as set forth in an application for United States Letters Patent executed by us the 17th day of July 2003 for "Toning agents for use in substantially light-insensitive recording materials", Serial  $N^{\circ}$  10/739,241



filed the 18th of December 2003 reinafter named assignee or its nominees being hereby authorized to insert the said Serial Number and filing date when ascertained;

AND WHEREAS, AGFA-GEVAERT, a naamloze vennootschap organised under the laws of Belgium, of Septestraat 27, Mortsel, Belgium is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the United States and in other countries in and to said invention(s) and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of other countries which may be obtained for said invention(s);

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, we do each of us hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said AGFA-GEVAERT, its legal representatives, successors, and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to all inventions whether joint or sole disclosed in said application for Letters Patent and in and to any and all divisional, continuation or reissue applications that may be filed for United States Letters Patent for any of said inventions and in and to any and all applications for Letters Patent for any foreign country (i.e. other than the United States) that may be filed for said invention(s) with the right to claim the priority under the Paris Convention of said United States application for Letter Patents and in and to any and all United States and foreign Patent that may be granted on the foregoing applications;

UPON SAID CONSIDERATIONS, we do hereby agree with the said assignees that we will not execute any writing or do any act whatsoever conflicting with these presents, and that we will, at any time upon request, without further or additional consideration but at the expense of the said assignee, execute such additional assignments and other writings and do such additional acts as said assignee may deem necessary or desirable to perfect the assignee's enjoyment of this grant, and render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, continuation or reissued Letters Patent of the United States and in making application for and obtaining Letters Patent of any foreign country on said invention(s) as referred to herein before, and in enforcing any rights or choses in action accruing as a result of such applications or patents, by giving testimony in any proceedings or transactions involving such applications or patents, and by executing preliminary statements and other affidavits, it being understood that the foregoing convenant and agreement shall bind, and inure to the benefit of, the assigns and legal representatives or assignor and assignee;

And we request the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said inventions to said AGFA-GEVAERT, its legal representatives, successors or assigns as the sole owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to said patent and in the United States in and to the invention covered thereby.

P Inguid Gener

Ingrid Geuens

Johan Loccufier

Vera Drieghe

Date: July 17, 2003

PATENT REEL: 014264 FRAME: 0778 I. 15. 2004 2:48PM LVM 312 616 5700 NO. 4362 P. 1

### LAW OFFICES

# LEYDIG, VOIT & MAYER, LTD.

TWO PRUDENTIAL PLAZA SUITE 4900 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601-6780

### FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

Date: January 15, 2004 Agent's Reference: 225451

Application No. 10/739,241

Number of pages (including

this transmittal cover sheet): 4 Filing Date: December 18, 2003

To: Assignment Recordation Services From: Virginia Schefke, Paralegal

U.S.P.T.O. Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd.

Two Prudential Plaza

i wo Prudentiai Piaza

Suite 4900

Chicago, IL 60601-6780

US

**Office Telephone:** (312) 616-5716

Facsimile Number: (703) 306-5995 Facsimile Number: (312) 616-5700

## Message:

[] Original of transmitted document will be sent by: [] Air Mail. [] DHL courier.

[ X ] This will be the only form of delivery of the transmitted document.

The information contained in this facsimile transmission is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and those properly entitled to access to the information and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this transmission is not the intended or an authorized recipient, you are hereby notified that any unauthorized distribution, dissemination, or duplication of this transmission is prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please immediately notify us by telephone or facsimile. Thank you.

PATENT REEL: 014264 FRAME: 0779

	RECORDATION FOR	ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT							
New   Resubmission (Non-Recordation)   Document ID #   License   License   Correction of PTO Error   Real # Frame #   Change of Name   Chang	TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).									
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Submission Type Conveyance Type									
Document ID #   Gorrection of PTO Error   Roel # Frame #   Gorrection of PTO Error   Roel # Frame #   Gorrective Document   Reel #   Gorrective Document   Reel #   Gorrective Document   Gorre										
Corrective Document   Real # Frame #   Charge of Name										
Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Real # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Name AGFA-GEVAERT Name Address Septestrast 27 Address Mortsel Mark if Additional Names of Receiving Parties Attached Correspondent Name and Address Christopher T. Griffith Correspondent Name and Address Christopher T. Griffith, Corrective Name of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1 Christopher T. Griffith, Name and Address Christopher T. Griffith, Name and Name of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1 Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  Address Manuel T. Griffith, Name and Name of Pages of the attached conveyance document including any attached the real name and page and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached conveyance of the Address of Name and Correct and any attached conveyance of Name and Correct and Correc			ent							
Real # Frame # Execution Date(s) July 17, 2003 July 17, 2004 July 17, 2003 July 17, 2003 July 17, 2003 July 17, 2004 July 18, 20	Reel # Frame #									
Conveying Party(les) 1. Ingrid Geuens 2. July 17, 2003 3. July 17, 2003 4. Vera Drileghe 3. July 17, 2003 4. Vera Drileghe 4. Vera Drileghe 5. July 17, 2003 4. Vera Drileghe 6. Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attached  Receiving Party Name Address Addrescount No. 12-1218 Addrescount No. 12-1218 Address Address Address	<u> </u>	☐ Other:								
1. Ingrid Geuens 2. Johan Locoufier 3. Vera Drieghe 4. July 17, 2003 3. Vera Drieghe 4. July 17, 2003 4. July 17, 2003 4. July 17, 2003 5. 8. Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attached Receiving Party Name Address Christopher T. Griffith Feaching Plaza, Suite 4900 Chicago, Illinois 6001-6780 Chicago, Illinois 6001-6780 Chicago, Illinois 6001-6780 Patent Application Number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments:  1. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers to the same property).  Patent Application Numbers  1. Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Number or the Patent Application, enter the date the patent Numbers Patent Application Numbers  1. Patent Numbers Patent Application Number or the Patent Application, enter the date the patent Numbers Patent Application number or the Patent Application, enter the date the patent Numbers  1. Patent Numbers Patent Numbers  1. PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT PCT Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1 Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment: Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any strached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  3. July 17, 2003  July 17, 2003  Battachard  Battachea  Battachea  Battachea  Battachea  Corresponder  Address Battachea  Battachea  Cathachea  Battachea  Battachea  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  July 17, 2003  July 17, 2003  Battachea  Battachea  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  July 17, 2003  July 17, 2003  Battachea  Battachea  Cathachea  Batt										
2. Johan Loccutier 3. Vera Drieghe 4. S. 6. Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attached  Receiving Party Name AGFA-GEVAERT Name Address Addrescount No. 12-1216 Addrescont No. 12-1216 Addrescont No. 12-1216 Addrescont No. 12-1216 Addres										
Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attached		July 17, 2003								
Secreting Party Name AGFA-GEVAERT Name AGFA-GEVAERT Name Address Septestraat 27 Address Mortsel Belgium State/Country Zip Code    Mark if Additional Names of Receiving Parties Attached   Correspondent Name and Address		July 17, 2003								
Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attached										
Mark if Additional Names of Conveying Parties Attached		L	- :-							
Receiving Party Name		<u></u>								
Name Address Septestraat 27 Address Address Mortsel City State/Country Zip Code    Mark if Additional Names of Receiving Parties Attached   Correspondent Name and Address	Receiving Party									
Address Address Mortsel Balgium Belgium Belgiu										
Address Address Address Address City State/Country State/C										
Address   Balgium   State/Country   State/Coun	·		•							
Mark If Additional Names of Receiving Parties Attached   Correspondent Name and Address	Address Mortsel Belgium									
Christopher T. Griffith Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. Telephone: (312) 616-5600 Facsimile: (312) 616-5700 Attorney Docket No. 225451 Chicago, Illinois 60601-6780 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1 Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Application Numbers for the Same property).  Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers Patent Application Numbers  Patent Application Numbers  Patent Numbers  Patent Numbers  If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  PCT PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No. 33,392			Zip Code							
Christopher T. Griffith Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. Telephone: (312) 616-5600 Facsimile: (312) 616-5700 Attorney Docket No. 225451 Chicago, Illinois 60601-6780  Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1 Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).  Patent Application Numbers  Patent Application Numbers  If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No. 33,392				<del>.</del>						
Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. Two Prudential Plaza, Suite 4900 Chicago, Illinois 80601-6780  Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1  Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)	Correspondent Name and Address	•1								
Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. Two Prudential Plaza, Suite 4900 Chicago, Illinois 60601-6780  Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1  Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).  Patent Application Numbers  Patent Application Numbers  Patent Numbers  10/739,241	Christopher T. Griffith									
Chicago, Illinois 60601-6780  Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1  Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)  Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).  Patent Application Numbers  Patent Application Numbers  Patent Application Numbers  10/739,241  If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application  Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of  Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216:  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216:  Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No. 33,392	Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd.									
Pages   Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1   Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) or Patent Number of the Patent Number of the Patent Application Number of the Patent Number of the Patent Numbers of the Same property).    Patent Application Number   Patent Number of Patent Numbers	·		Attorney Docket N	0. 225451						
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)  Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).  Patent Application Numbers  10/739,241  If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application  Number has not been assigned.  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  PC	Chicago, Illinois 60601-6780	<u>l</u>	ent including any atta	achments: 1						
Patent Application Numbers  Patent Application Numbers  Patent Numbers  Patent Numbers  Patent Numbers  10/739,241  If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  PCT PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  3,392	Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)	T CONVEYANCE GOODING	Mark if additional n	umbers attached						
If this document is being filed together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  January 15, 2004	Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (D	O NOT ENTER BOTH nur	R BOTH numbers for the same property).							
If this document is being flied together with a new Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  January 15, 2004		<u> </u>	Patent Numbers	-						
application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of  Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	10/739,241									
application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT  PCT  PCT  PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of  Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	<u> </u>									
application was signed by the first named executing inventor.  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: ✓ Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	If this document is being filed together with a new Patent A	oplication, enter the d	ate the patent	Month Day Year						
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)  Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.  PCT PCT PCT  PCT  Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	application was signed by the first named executing inventor	or.		<u> </u>						
Number of Properties    PCT   PCT   PCT	Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)									
Number of Properties  Enter the total number of properties involved: 1  Fee Amount  Fee Amount  Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  □ Enclosed is a check in the amount of  ⊠ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216  Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: ☑ Yes □ No  Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392		PCT	PCT	PCI						
Number of Properties  Fee Amount  Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  ☐ Enclosed is a check in the amount of ☐ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 ☐ Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: ☐ Yes ☐ No  Statement and Signature ☐ To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	Number has not been assigned.	PCT	PCT	PCT						
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392		' ' '	. • .	-						
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00  Method of Payment:  Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No  Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	Number of Properties	Enter the to	ital number of prope	erties involved: 1						
Method of Payment:  ☐ Enclosed is a check in the amount of ☐ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 ☐ Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: ☐ Yes ☐ No  Statement and Signature ☐ To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392		· ·	·							
□ Enclosed is a check in the amount of □ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216     Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: □ Yes □ No  Statement and Signature     To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00									
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216    Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216:  Yes No  Statement and Signature    To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392										
Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216:   Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392										
Statement and Signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392	Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No									
Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392  Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.  January 15, 2004	Statement and Signature									
Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No.  33,392  January 15, 2004	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a									
33,392	true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated fields.									
33,392	Christopher T. Griffith, Reg. No. 1111111111111111111111111111111111									
		(62	-							

RECORDED: 01/15/2004

**PATENT REEL: 014264 FRAME: 0780**